Technical Specifications
PDFINFO H 2 8 7 9 - 0 1
VXI Mainframe, C-Size, 13-Slot,
1000 Watt
HP E8404A
● 13-Slot, C-size
● Enhanced monitoring for confident
measurements

5 - 10 min. (w/mainframe and modules fully
installed in rack)
Ordering Information
Description Product No.
13-Slot, C-Size VXI Mainframe, high
performance, with 1000 W power
supply and Enhanced Monitoring
HP E8404A
Module Installation Using Standard Settings HP E8404A 500
Tinted Acrylic Door Kit HP E8404A 915
Installed Backplane Connector Shields HP E8404A 918
Flush Rack Mount Adapter Kit HP E8404A 924
VXIplug&play (VPP-8) Compatible Rack Mount Kit HP E8404A 925
Convert 3 year Return-to-HP to 1 yr OnSite Warr. HP E8404A W01
Extra User and Service Manual HP E8402-90000
Cable Tray Kit HP E8393A
Tinted Acrylic Door Kit HP E8400-80915
Backplane Connector Shields Kit HP E8400-80918
Intermodule Chassis Shield Kit HP E8400-80919
EMC Filler Panel (1-slot) HP E8400-60202
Replacement VXI Slot Filler Panels:
1-Slot: HP E8400-00204
3-Slot: HP E8400-00205
7-Slot: HP E8400-00206
Standard Rack Mount Adapter Kit HP E8394A
Flush Rack Mount Kit HP E8400-80924
VXIplug&play (VPP-8) Compatible Rack Mount Kit
for HP Racks
HP E8400-80925
Air Filter Accessory Kit HP E8395A
Support Rail for Standard Rack Mount Adapter
or Flush Rack Mount Kit HP E3664A
Support Rail Kit for VXIplug&play (VPP-8) Rack Mount Kit HP E3663A